
I 
j 

Capitol Office 
(605) 773-3201 

1-866-757-603 1 fax 

Grain Warehouse 
(605) 773-5280 

(605) 773-3225 fax 

Consu~ncr Hotline 
1-800-332-1782 

1 
1 
1 
1 

Chris Nelson, Chair 
Kristie Fiegen, Vice Chair 

Gary Hanson, Commissioner 
8 

I i July 23,2012 

1 Minnehaha County Sheriffs Office 
Civil Division 
320 W. 4th Street 
Sioux Falls, SD 57104 

Re: The State of South Dakota vs. Don Runge 

Enclosed you will find two copies of a Summons and Complaint in the above captioned matter. Please serve 
one copy of each on Don Runge at 5204 W. 12th St., Sioux Falls, SD 57107. 

When service upon him is complete, please send us your return of service and invoice and we will promptly 
remit payment. 

Kara Semmler 
Staff Attorney 
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